
Name Department Phone Email
Ed Hudec District Construction 850-330-1617 Ed.Hudec@dot.state.fl.us
Heather Baril District Construction 850-330-1259 Heather.Baril@dot.state.fl.us
Peggy Croft District Construction 850-330-1240 Peggy.Croft@dot.state.fl.us
Billy Robinson District Construction 850-836-5713 Billy.Robinson@dot.state.fl.us
Kelli Rice District Construction 850-981-2801 Kelli.Rice@dot.state.fl.us
Jack Harrison District Construction 850-981-2738 Jack.Harrison@dot.state.fl.us
Harvey Brewton PDL Operations 850-836-5777 Harvey.Brewton@dot.state.fl.us
Jason Williams PDL Construction 850-836-5720 Jason.Williams@dot.state.fl.us
Bill Timpner PDL Construction 850-836-5796 William.Timpner@dot.state.fl.us
Josh Riley PDL Construction 850-836-5716 Josh.Riley@dot.state.fl.us
Tim Hendrix Marianna Operations 850-718-3806 Tim.Hendrix@dot.state.fl.us
Bobby Ellis Panama City Construction 850-767-4904 Robert.Ellis@dot.state.fl.us
Joe Mastro Panama City Construction 850-767-4910 Joseph.Mastro@dot.state.fl.us
Gabriella Molina-Corbin Midway Operations 850-245-7944 Gabriella.Corbin@dot.state.fl.us
Lori Kietzer Midway Construction 850-245-7937 Lori.Kietzer@dot.state.fl.us
Brannon Chatwood Midway Construction 850-245-7925 Brannon.Chatwood@dot.state.fl.us
Jeff Kerwin Midway Construction 850-245-7927 Jeff.Kerwin@dot.state.fl.us
Steve Hunt Milton Operations 850-981-2739 Stephen.Hunt@dot.state.fl.us
Eric Benson Milton Construction 850-981-2800 Eric.Benson@dot.state.fl.us
Dominic Richard Milton Construction 850-981-2803 Dominic.Richard@dot.state.fl.us
Georgina Acierto-Kent Milton Construction 850-981-2804 Georgina.AciertoKent@dot.state.fl.us
Dennis Thomason Milton Construction 850-981-2809 Dennis.Thomason@dot.state.fl.us
David Nixson Milton Construction 850-981-2765 David.Nixon@dot.state.fl.us
Brian Tew Milton Construction 850-981-2000 Brian.Tew@dot.state.fl.us
Blair Martin Materials 850-330-1249 Blair.Martin@dot.state.fl.us
David Whittington Materials 850-330-1768 David.Whittington@dot.state.fl.us
Sam Weede Materials 850-330-1621 Sam.Weede@dot.state.fl.us
Mark Thomas Maintenance 850-330-1681 Mark.Thomas@dot.state.fl.us
Windle Tharp Maintenance 850-330-1649 Windle.Tharp@dot.state.fl.us
Chad Williams Maintenance 850-330-1504 Chad.Williams@dot.state.fl.us
Richard Yates Maintenance 850-330-1568 Richard.Yates@dot.state.fl.us
Dustic Moss Maintenance 850-330-1271 Dustie.Moss@dot.state.fl.us
April Williams Bridge Maintenance 850-330-1652 April.Williams@dot.state.fl.us
Marty Wilson Bridge Maintenance 850-330-1686 Rodney.Chamberlain@dot.state.fl.us
David Riley Bridge Maintenance 850-330-1623 David.Riley@dot.state.fl.us
Jeremy Cushing Bridge Maintenance 850-330-1662 Jeremy.Cushing@dot.state.fl.us
Dallas Boyd Bridge Maintenance 850-330-1698 Dallas.Boyd@dot.state.fl.us
Steve Benak Traffic Operations 850-330-1692 Steve.Benak@dot.state.fl.us
Cliff Johnson Traffic Operations 850-330-1694 Cliff.Johnson@dot.state.fl.us
Michael Lewis Traffic Operations 850-330-1266 Michael.Lewis@dot.state.fl.us
Tammy Melchi Traffic Operations 850-330-1269 Tammy.Melchi@dot.state.fl.us
Lee Smith Traffic Operations 850-330-1504 Lee.Smith@dot.state.fl.us
Amy DiRusso Traffic Operations 850-330-1241 Amy.Dirusso@dot.state.fl.us
Brian Pettis Traffic Operations 850-330-1275 Brian.Pettis @dot.state.fl.us
Colby Cleveland Environmental Management 850-330-1538 Colby.Cleveland@dot.state.fl.us
Amanda Marshall Environmental Management 850-330-1508 Amanda.Marshall@dot.state.fl.us
Natalie Furman Environmental Management 850-330-1515 Natalie.Furman@dot.state.fl.us
Peggy Kelley Environmental Management 850-330-1517 Peggy.Kelley@dot.state.fl.us
Alan Vann Environmental Management 850-330-1523 Alan.Vann@dot.state.fl.us
Sherry Alaghemand Environmental Management 850-330-1510 Sherry.Alaghemand@dot.state.fl.us
Joy Swanson-Pleas Environmental Management 850-330-1505 Joy.SwansonPleas@dot.state.fl.us
Victoria Wilson Environmental Management 850-330-1455 Victoria.Wilson@dot.state.fl.us
Suzanne Lex Environmental Management 850-245-7936 Suzanne.Lex@dot.state.fl.us
Bryant Paulk Environmental Management 850-981-2754 Bryant.Paulk@dot.state.fl.us
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Name Department Phone Email
Mark Brock Planning 850-330-1536 Mark.Brock@dot.state.fl.us
Linda Little Planning 850-330-1217 Linda.Little@dot.state.fl.us
Alicia Brininger Planning 850-330-1550 Alicia.Brininger@dot.state.fl.us
Ray Kirkland Planning 850-330-1590 Ray.Kirkland@dot.state.fl.us
Vanessa Strickland Public Transportation 850-330-1534 Vanessa.Strickland@dot.state.fl.us
Clay Saunders Right of Way 850-330-1311 Clay.Saunders@dot.state.fl.us
Grant Miles Right of Way 850-330-1319 Grant.Miles@dot.state.fl.us
Vicky Williams Right of Way 850-330-1442 Vicky.Williams@dot.state.fl.us
Barbie Pettis Right of Way 850-330-1388 Barbie.Pettis@dot.state.fl.us
Rodney Chamberlain Design 850-330-1492 Rodney.Chamberlain@dot.state.fl.us
Kerrie Harrell Design 850-330-1513 Kerrie.Harrell@dot.state.fl.us
Alaina Webb Design 850-330-1447 Alaina.Webb@dot.state.fl.us
D.J. Barber Design 850-330-1464 Lonnie.Barber@dot.state.fl.us
Ray Corbitt Design 850-330-1425 Ray.Corbitt@dot.state.fl.us
Lisa Bell Design 850-330-1744 Lisa.Bell@dot.state.fl.us
Hays Griffin Design 850-330-1755 Hays.Griffin@dot.state.fl.us
Kevin Fussell Design 850-330-1456 Kevin.Fussell@dot.state.fl.us
Danny Deal Survey 850-330-1400 Danny.Deal@dot.state.fl.us
Craig Davis Survey 850-330-1404 Craig.Davis@dot.state.fl.us
Miranda Glass Drainage 850-330-1430 Miranda.Glass@dot.state.fl.us
Donald Rogers Drainage 850-330-1487 Donald.Rogers@dot.state.fl.us
Greg Rogers Drainage 850-330-1755 Greg.Rogers@dot.state.fl.us
Jessica Woodham Design 850-330-1264 Jessica.Woodham@dot.state.fl.us
Keith Shores Structures 850-330-1449 Keith.Shores@dot.state.fl.us
Chris Kneiss Facilities 850-330-1614 Chris.Kneiss@dot.state.fl.us
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